NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com

2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:48pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
Hammerheads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Most Tenseous
Hogan's Hellions

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hammerheads
Bunnytime

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

2 eggs i'm a winner

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
Bunnytime

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
BANNASCH FLY

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

tooshort

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
Hammerheads

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions

2 eggs i'm a winner

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions
tooshort
Hammerheads

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Most Tenseous

Shoe Sniffers

Hogan's Hellions

2 eggs i'm a winner
tooshort

119
107
138
111
169

107
99
127
148
88

151

97
107
195
111

134
114
152
143
122

125
118

55
114
174

106
49
98

114

134

136
145
106
101
150

126
100
143

89
121

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

JTS Browns
Hogan's Hellions
tooshort
Bunnytime
BANNASCH FLY

Shoe Sniffers

tooshort

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
JTS Browns

BANNASCH FLY

Hogan's Hellions
tooshort
BANNASCH FLY
Hammerheads
JTS Browns

tooshort
Hammerheads

2 eggs i'm a winner
Bunnytime

JTS Browns

2 eggs i'm a winner
Hogan's Hellions
JTS Browns
BANNASCH FLY
Bunnytime

Bunnytime
BANNASCH FLY
Hammerheads
tooshort

JTS Browns

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
2 eggs i'm a winner

JTS Browns

Bunnytime

BANNASCH FLY

BANNASCH FLY

JTS Browns

Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion
Bunnytime

Hammerheads

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

65
122
97
130
80

94
125
113
137

7

120
122
118
163

85

68
115
126

70
129

111
105
116
107

99

121
161
94
7
137

143
110
64
89
104

105
111
153
101
100

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
NASH-ONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:48pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Most Tenseous 114 S Hammerheads 163
Shoe Sniffers 77 Vs Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion 119
Hogan's Hellions 117 VS Bunnytime 106
2 eggs i'm a winner 96 Vs JTS Browns 136
tooshort 101 Vs BANNASCH FLY 90

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Most Tenseous 125 Vs Shoe Sniffers 85
Hogan's Hellions 113 VS 2 eggs i'm a winner 72
tooshort 81 Vs Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion 144
Hammerheads 112 VS Bunnytime 155
BANNASCH FLY 176 S JTS Browns 88

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Most Tenseous 109 Vs Hogan's Hellions 185
Shoe Sniffers 95 Vs tooshort 93
2 eggs i'm a winner 106 VS Hammerheads 104
Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion 128 Vs JTS Browns 71
Bunnytime 154 VS BANNASCH FLY 124

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Most Tenseous 138 Vs 2 eggs i'm a winner 154
Shoe Sniffers 95 Vs Bunnytime 136
Hogan's Hellions 174 Vs tooshort 105
Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion 102 VS BANNASCH FLY 138
Hammerheads 99 Vs JTS Browns 124

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Most Tenseous 120 Vs tooshort 88
Shoe Sniffers 109 Vs 2 eggs i'm a winner 132
Hogan's Hellions 145 VS BANNASCH FLY 154
Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion 128 Vs Hammerheads 169
Bunnytime 106 VS JTS Browns 93

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Hogan's Hellions 116 Vs 2 eggs i'm a winner 133
Hammerheads 134 Vs Ambassador Cigars &amp; Spirits Champion 118
Shoe Sniffers 154 Vs tooshort 114
BANNASCH FLY 161 Vs JTS Browns 98

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

2 eggs i'm a winner 97 Vs Most Tenseous 153
Hammerheads 166 Vs Bunnytime 117
Shoe Sniffers 120 Vs BANNASCH FLY 136

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Most Tenseous 158 S Hammerheads 102

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



