

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Most Tenseous	119	VS	JTS Browns	65
Shoe Sniffers	107	VS	Hogan's Hellions	122
2 eggs i'm a winner	138	VS	tooshort	97
Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	111	VS	Bunnytime	130
Hammerheads	169	VS	BANNASCH FLY	80
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Most Tenseous	107	VS	Shoe Sniffers	94
Hogan's Hellions	99	VS	tooshort	125
2 eggs i'm a winner	127	VS	Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	113
Hammerheads	148	VS	JTS Browns	137
Bunnytime	88	VS	BANNASCH FLY	77
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Most Tenseous	151	VS	Hogan's Hellions	120
Shoe Sniffers	97	VS	tooshort	122
2 eggs i'm a winner	107	VS	BANNASCH FLY	118
Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	195	VS	Hammerheads	163
Bunnytime	111	VS	JTS Browns	85
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Most Tenseous	134	VS	tooshort	68
Shoe Sniffers	114	VS	Hammerheads	115
Hogan's Hellions	152	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	126
Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	143	VS	Bunnytime	70
BANNASCH FLY	122	VS	JTS Browns	129
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Most Tenseous	125	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	111
	125 118	VS VS	2 eggs i'm a winner Hogan's Hellions	111 105
Most Tenseous				
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers	118	VS	Hogan's Hellions	105
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort	118 55	VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns	105 116
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads	118 55 114	vs vs vs	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY	105 116 107
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion	118 55 114	vs vs vs	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY	105 116 107
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6	118 55 114 174	VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime	105 116 107 99
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads <b>Week 6 - NFL Week 6</b> Most Tenseous	118 55 114 174 106	VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime Bunnytime	105 116 107 99 121
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers	118 55 114 174 106 49	vs vs vs vs vs	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY	105 116 107 99 121 161
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads <b>Week 6 - NFL Week 6</b> Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions	118 55 114 174 106 49 98	VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads	105 116 107 99 121 161 94
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads <b>Week 6 - NFL Week 6</b> Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads <b>Week 6 - NFL Week 6</b> Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145 106	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner JTS Browns	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110 64
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads <b>Week 6 - NFL Week 6</b> Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion <b>Week 7 - NFL Week 7</b> Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions tooshort	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145 106 101	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner JTS Browns Bunnytime	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110 64 89
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions tooshort Hammerheads	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145 106 101	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner JTS Browns Bunnytime	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110 64 89
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions tooshort Hammerheads Week 8 - NFL Week 8	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145 106 101 150	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner JTS Browns Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110 64 89 104
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions tooshort Hammerheads Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Most Tenseous	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145 106 101 150	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner JTS Browns Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY BANNASCH FLY	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110 64 89 104
Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers tooshort Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Hammerheads Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions 2 eggs i'm a winner Ambassador Cigars & Spirits Champion Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers Hogan's Hellions tooshort Hammerheads Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Most Tenseous Shoe Sniffers	118 55 114 174 106 49 98 114 134 136 145 106 101 150 126 100	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Hogan's Hellions JTS Browns BANNASCH FLY Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY Hammerheads tooshort JTS Browns Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion 2 eggs i'm a winner JTS Browns Bunnytime BANNASCH FLY BANNASCH FLY JTS Browns	105 116 107 99 121 161 94 77 137 143 110 64 89 104



www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:48pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Most Tenseous	114	VS	Hammerheads	163
Shoe Sniffers	77	VS	Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	119
Hogan's Hellions	117	VS	Bunnytime	106
2 eggs i'm a winner	96	VS	JTS Browns	136
tooshort	101	VS	BANNASCH FLY	90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Most Tenseous	125	VS	Shoe Sniffers	85
Hogan's Hellions	113	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	72
tooshort	81	VS	Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	144
Hammerheads	112	VS	Bunnytime	155
BANNASCH FLY	176	VS	JTS Browns	88
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Most Tenseous	100		Hagan'a Halliona	105
	109	VS	Hogan's Hellions	185
Shoe Sniffers	95	VS	tooshort	93
2 eggs i'm a winner	106	VS	Hammerheads	104
Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	128	VS	JTS Browns	71
Bunnytime	154	VS	BANNASCH FLY	124
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Most Tenseous	138	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	154
Shoe Sniffers	95	VS	Bunnytime	136
Hogan's Hellions	174	VS	tooshort	105
Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	102	VS	BANNASCH FLY	138
Hammerheads	99	VS	JTS Browns	124
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Most Tenseous	100		tooshort	00
	120	VS	tooshort	88
Shoe Sniffers	109	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	132
Hogan's Hellions	145	VS	BANNASCH FLY	154
Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	128	VS	Hammerheads	169
Bunnytime	106	VS	JTS Browns	93
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Hogan's Hellions	116	VS	2 eggs i'm a winner	133
Hammerheads	134	VS	Ambassador Cigars & amp; Spirits Champion	118
Shoe Sniffers	154	VS	tooshort	114
BANNASCH FLY	161	VS	JTS Browns	98
Disveff Week 2 NEL Week 15				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	97	1/2	Most Tenseous	153
2 eggs i'm a winner Hammerheads		VS		
Hammerneads Shoe Sniffers	166 120	VS		117 126
Silve Silliers	120	VS	BANNASCH FLY	136
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Most Tenseous	158	VS	Hammerheads	102